©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
December, 2005 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
MAC210A8/D
MAC210A8, MAC210A10
Triacs
Silicon Bidirectional Thyristors
Designed primarily for full-wave AC control applications, such as

3
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MAC210A8 TO−220AB 500 Units/Box
MAC210A10 TO−220AB 500 Units/Box
MAC210A8G TO−220AB
(Pb−Free)
500 Units/Box
MAC210A10G TO−220AB
(Pb−Free)
500 Units/Box